
UP

UP

UP

UP

UP

UP
UP

BDEFGH

JK

5.2

5

4.5

4

3.5

3

7

7.2

6

1.6

1

M

L

C

B.6

B.5

2

4" TRENCH DRAIN 4" TRENCH DRAIN

4" TRENCH DRAIN

C.5

RETAIL STACK:
3" COLD WATER UP
4" SANITARY UP
4" VENT UP

12" STORM OVERFLOW 36"
ABOVE THE SIDEWALK

4" STORM DOWN
FROM TRENCH DRAIN

4" STORM DOWN
FROM TRENCH DRAIN

4" STORM DN FROM
TRENCH DRAIN

4" STORM UP TO OD

4" STORM UP TO CFRD

4" STORM UP TO OD

4" STORM UP TO CFRD

4"

4"

3/4" RETAIL HOSE BIB

5" FAI

3/4" RETAIL HOSE BIB

3/4" RES. HOSE BIB

3/4" RETAIL HOSE BIB

3/4" RETAIL HOSE BIB
3/4" RETAIL HOSE BIB

4" GAS UP
10" GAS UP

3/4" RESIDENTIAL HB

RETAIL STACK:
4" GAS DN
10" GAS DN
4" STORM DN
3" COLD WATER DN
4" SANITARY DN
4" VENT DN

6" SAN CAPPED FOR RETAIL KITCHEN

GI RETAIL IN PIT
RECESSED

G.1G.8

G.4

F.5

1.9

3.1

2.7

3.2

5.8

N-1

M-1

M-2

S-1

R-1 R-2

R-3

R-4

P-4P-3P-2P-1

4" WASTE DN
6" TANK FILL UP & DN
4" GAS UP & DN
12" GAS UP & DN
1/2" COLD WATER UP

12" VENT UP & DN
10" SANITARY UP & DN

4" SANITARY DN
1 1/4" CW DN
2" VENT RISE

PROVIDE AN EEMAX
INSTANTANEOUS HOT WATER
HEATER BENEATH THE LAVATORY

6" STORM LDR DOWN

6" 6"

PROVIDE 4" GAS
CAPPED OUTLET FOR
RETAIL COOKING
EQUIPMENT.4"

2" GAS VALVED CAPPED OUTLET
FOR LOADING DOCK UNIT
HEATER PROVIDED BY RETAIL
TENANT. RETAIL WORK SHOWN
AS PART OF PERMIT #
140720469.

12" STORM UP AND DOWN

10" SANITARY UP AND DOWN

4" SANITARY UP AND DOWN
4" VENT UP AND DOWN
3" COLD WATER UP AND DOWN

6" STORM UP AND DOWN

12" VENT UP AND DOWN

PROVIDE 3" COLD WATER
VALVED CAPPED OUTLET
FOR RETAIL TENANT.

2"

6" FAI
3" FAI

3" ST DOWN
FROM GUTTER

3" ST DOWN
FROM GUTTER

3" ST DOWN
FROM GUTTER

3" ST DOWN
FROM GUTTER

3" ST DOWN
FROM GUTTER

3" ST DOWN FROM GUTTER

GAS REGULATOR VENTS
(4) 5"
(5) 2"

3" ST DOWN
FROM GUTTER

3" ST DOWN
FROM GUTTER

3" ST DOWN
FROM GUTTER

3" ST DOWN
FROM GUTTER

3" ST DOWN
FROM GUTTER

4" WASTE UP TO FD

2" VENT DOWN

4" DRAIN FOR WET
DUMPSTER

2"

2.6

4" STORM FROM SLOT DRAIN
4" STORM FROM SLOT DRAIN

4" AD

4" STORM TO SLOT DRAIN

4" STORM TO SLOT DRAIN

3" ST FROM GUTTER

ST-C
01-83

ST-D
01-84

ST-H
01-88

RES. MAIN LOBBY
01-21

ST-J
01-90

RETAIL VESTIBULE
01-09

ST-K
01-91A

ST-G
01-87

RETAIL
01-05C

ST-B
01-82

(2) 1-1/2" DRAIN LINE TO CONNECT
TO DOOR OPERATOR WITHIN
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